
City/Town Contact Name Telephone Email

Arnprior Chris Coady (613) 913-6841 chriscoady@hotmail.com
Arnprior Steve Dolan (613) 371-4128 s.t.j.dolan@gmail.com
Aylmer Duncan Sinclair (519) 872-6560 duncelp25@gmail.com
Belleville/Shannonville Stephen Jones (613) 242-0215 stephengjones@hotmail.com
Brockville Terry Herbison (613) 498-7341

Burlington Jerry Gilroy (905) 975-9270 jerrygilroy@bell.net 
Campbellford Charles Exton (705) 653-6222

Coniston/Sudbury Danny Desloges (705) 665-1616 dannydesloges@gmail.com
Dunnville Cody Ursacki (289) 241-5819 dunnvilledudinner@outlook.com
Fort Frances Nancy Steinberg (705) 257-2090 nancy.l.ralph@gmail.com 
Frontenac/Verona Rob Harmon (613) 888-9722 robharmon83@gmail.com
Geraldton/Longlac Dave Barker (807) 854-0134 dbarker@bell.net 
Huron County Dennis Park (519) 525-7209 wildgoosechaseoutfitters@gmail.com
Huron County Jason Van Massenhoven(519) 868-3197 jayncara@hotmail.com
Kapuskasing Chantal Routhier (705) 367-0702 spoiledbratz24@hotmail.com
Kenora Josh Peacock (807) 466-1880 jb_peacock@hotmail.com
Kitchener/Waterloo Marco Cunha (226) 220-0990 m_cunha@ducks.ca 
Lakefield Amanda Timmermans (705) 750-7400 awarren552@gmail.com
Long Point Ladies Darcy McWilliam (519) 429-9864 dmcwill66@gmail.com
Long Point Men's Jamie Holbrook (226) 931-0267 hobie_03on@hotmail.com
Madoc/Odessa Melissa Redding (613) 483-8836

Matheson Sylvie Edwards (705) 262-3457 sylvieedwards1126@gmail.com
Midland Jenni-Lyn Duval (705) 321-4451 midlandducksunlimited@gmail.com 
Napanee Jeff Lloyd (613) 541-9173 carol.jeff.lloyd@gmail.com
Napanee Rob Elliott (613) 483-6641

Ottawa Scott Corner (613) 804-8562 scott.corner1@gmail.com
Oxford County Samuel Groenewegen (519) 535-4245 mud-creek@hotmail.com
Pembroke/Beachburg Nick Eckford (613) 639-4946 nick.eckford@hotmail.com
Port Loring Bob Ursacki (289) 241-5819 dunnvilledudinner@outlook.com
Sarnia Irene Jardine (519) 331-2662 injardine@hotmail.com
Sault Ste. Marie Britt White (705) 941-5829 brittnywhite01@gmail.com
Sault Ste. Marie Cynthia Marcinkowski (705) 542-4404 cynthia.marcinkowski@gmail.com
Sudbury Northstar Recreation (705) 690-3351 kcollins@northstarrec.com
Sunderland Tim Southern (705) 928-7235 tkaj.ts@gmail.com
Temiskaming Shores Pete Gilboe (705) 648-3750 niska@ntl.sympatico.ca
Terrace Bay Gerry Landriault (807) 825-3641 gerry.landriault@shaw.ca
Thunder Bay Brenda Seabrook (807) 627-0793 bseabrook1@tbaytel.net
Timmins Neil Pryor (705) 266-3549 boyznblu2001@yahoo.ca
Windsor Sportsmen Sylvio Lesperance (519) 796-0293 slesperance@syles.ca
Wolfe Island Rob Stevenson (613) 532-0871 fisics67@gmail.com
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